Company Paid Product

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City.of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

Total utilities paid in July 2022

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
hatural gas
natural gas
W-8-5
water only
fire sprnk
W-8-5
water, sewer
water only
W-5-8
W-S-S
W-5-8
water, sewer
water

Howard County
Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coahoma

315 S Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 8 Main, Big Spring

313 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

compactr chg 3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

water only
W-S-S
water cnly
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
eleciricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity

Goaf Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring grdl It
500 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring grdi 2
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Silver Hills Fire Station

8213 N Service Rd

3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T15 S40
VFD Knott

VFD Knott GRDL

Dates of
Service

5124122 o 6/22/22
6/7/22 to 717122
6/14/22 to 7/13/22
6/3/22 to 7/6/22

6/9122 to 7/8/22
6/2/22 to 7/2/22
6/2/22 to 7/2/22
6/2/22 to 7/2/122
6/2122 t0 712122
6/2/22 to 7/2122
612122 to 7/2/22
B/2122 to 7/2/22
6/2/22 1o 712122
6/7/22 to 717/22
67122 to 7/7/22
6/7/22 to 77122
6/1/22 to 6/28/22
6/12122 to 7/12/22
525122 to 6/24/22
5/256/22 to 8/24/22
527122 to 6/28/22
6/3/22 to 7/5/22
6/3/22 to 715/22
6/3/22 to 7/5/22
6/3/22 to 7/5/22
6/10/22 to 7/12/22
6/3/22 to 7/5/22
5131/22 to 6/29/22
5131122 to 6/29/22
6/9/22 to 7/11/22
6/10/22 to 7/12/22
6/8/22 to 718122
5118122 to 6/17/22
6/8/22 to 7/8/22
6/8/22 to 7/8/22

Radio tower, 5 Ranch Rd, Coahoma 5/27/22 to 6/28/22

South Mountain Tower

6/2122 to 711/22

Amt
Used

W MO W

34
231

QMO MO

1674
134
38
11120
80
18900
80
92700
1507
324
873
9001
261
1121
70

tons

kWh
kWh
kWh
KWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kKWh

2738 kWh

1558

kWh

Amount
Paid

$88.81
$149.66
$158.85
$258.01

$153.43
$488.51
$1,415.84
$21.00
$276.68
$62.54
$30.00
$122.31
$147.39
$1,953.89
$440.59
$85.08
$591.19
$68.94
$72.07
$30.36
$135.73
$3,239.16
$963.29
$941.50
$17.46
$1,622.22
$17.46
$6,124.84
$133.01
$37.55
$83.04
$712.35
$32.09
$99.67
$14.31
$232.72
$133.67

$21,155.21




