## Howard County Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Company Paid	Product	Location	Dates of	Amt		Amount
Company raid	Hoduct	Location	Service	Used		Paid
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring				
Atmos Energy	natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring				
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring				
Atmos Energy	natural gas	400 Driver Road, Big Spring	5/24/22 to 6/22/22	9		\$88.81
Atmos Energy	natural gas	110 N 1st, Coahoma	6/7/22 to 7/7/22	0		\$149.66
Atmos Energy	natural gas	315 S Main, Big Spring	6/14/22 to 7/13/22	6		\$158.85
Atmos Energy	natural gas	8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma	6/3/22 to 7/6/22	63		\$258.01
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring				
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring				
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	6/9/22 to 7/8/22	0		\$153.43
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	6/2/22 to 7/2/22	34		\$488.51
City of Big Spring	water only	300 S Main, Big Spring	6/2/22 to 7/2/22	231		\$1,415.84
City of Big Spring	fire sprnk	300 S Main, Big Spring	6/2/22 to 7/2/22			\$21.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	315 S Main, Big Spring	6/2/22 to 7/2/22	5		\$276.68
City of Big Spring		315 S Main, Big Spring	6/2/22 to 7/2/22	2		\$62.54
City of Big Spring	water only	313 S Main, Big Spring	6/2/22 to 7/2/22	0		\$30.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	312 Scurry, Big Spring	6/2/22 to 7/2/22	2		\$122.31
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	500 S Main, Big Spring	6/2/22 to 7/2/22	6		\$147.39
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	6/7/22 to 7/7/22	257		\$1,953.89
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	, , , , ,	6/7/22 to 7/7/22	41		\$440.59
City of Big Spring	water	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	6/7/22 to 7/7/22	4		\$85.08
City of Big Spring		3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	6/1/22 to 6/28/22	5.9	tons	\$591.19
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	6/12/22 to 7/12/22	1		\$68.94
City of Coahoma	W-S-S	110 N 1st, Coahoma	5/25/22 to 6/24/22	0		\$72.07
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs	5/25/22 to 6/24/22	0		\$30.36
MP 2 Energy	electricity	110 N 1st, Coahoma	5/27/22 to 6/28/22	1574	kWh	\$135.73
MP 2 Energy	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring	6/3/22 to 7/5/22	134	kWh	\$3,239.15
MP 2 Energy	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring	6/3/22 to 7/5/22	38	kWh	\$963.29
MP 2 Energy	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring	6/3/22 to 7/5/22	11120	kWh	\$941.50
MP 2 Energy	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring grdl It	6/3/22 to 7/5/22	80	kWh	\$17.46
MP 2 Energy MP 2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	6/10/22 to 7/12/22		kWh	\$1,622.22
MP 2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring grdl 2	6/3/22 to 7/5/22	80	kWh	\$17.46
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	5/31/22 to 6/29/22		kWh	\$6,124.84
MP 2 Energy	electricity electricity	3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring	5/31/22 to 6/29/22	1507	kWh	\$133.01
MP 2 Energy	•	Silver Hills Fire Station	6/9/22 to 7/11/22	324	kWh	\$37.55
MP 2 Energy	electricity electricity	8213 N Service Rd	6/10/22 to 7/12/22	873	kWh	\$83.04
	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS	6/8/22 to 7/8/22	9001	kWh	\$712.35
	electricity	VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S40 VFD Knott	5/18/22 to 6/17/22	261	kWh	\$32.09
	electricity	VFD Knott GRDL	6/8/22 to 7/8/22	1121	kWh	\$99.67
	electricity	Radio tower, 5 Ranch Rd, Coahoma	6/8/22 to 7/8/22	70	kWh	\$14.31
	electricity	South Mountain Tower	6/2/22 to 7/1/22	2738		\$232.72 \$132.67
Total utilities paid	•	Codd Moditali Tower	012122 10 11 1122	1000	kWh	\$133.67
. Jan aminoo para	July LULL					\$21,155.21